South Carolina State Contract

Solicitation: 5400018520
Vendor: Mediatechnologies
Shelby, MI 49455-0159
7000313527
Contract Number: 4400028686
Contract Term: December 6, 2019 - December 5, 2020/December 5, 2024
Discounts for State Agency: 50%
Freight: Included
Installation: Included with exceptions
Restocking Fee: Varies by Product
Warranty: 10 years with Exceptions
Product & Pricing: 2024 Mediatechnologies Delivered List Pricing 1/14/2024
<https://www.mediatechnologies.com/resources/downloads/list-price-sheets>
Remit Orders to: email: sales@mediatechnologies.com
Fax: 231-861-6678
Contractor’s Rep: Jake Seaver

jseaver@mediatechnologies.com
Phone: 231-861-2194 Ext 414

Awarded Categories: 00001 SEATING
00002 EXECUTIVE DESKS AND CREDENZAS
00003 STANDING DESKS
00004 TABLES
00005 BOOKCASES
00007 FILING CABINETS, LATERAL FILES
00008 UPHOLSTERED SOFT SEATING
00010 MOBILE, FOLDING STACKING FURNITURE
00011 STORAGE AND LOCKERS
00013 COMPUTER LAB FURNITURE
00015 MUSIC ROOM FURNITURE
00017 LIBRARY/MEDIA CENTER FURNITURE
00018 CAFETERIA FURNITURE
00020 CLASSROOM FURNITURE
00021 EARLY CHILDHOOD FURNITURE

Continued Next Page

Disclaimer: This document is a general summary sheet and is not intended to replace or supercede the contract to which it
refers. For complete contract information, please contact the vendor contacts listed above.
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South Carolina State Contract

Authorized Dealers:

Vendor #

7000026051
7000028122
7000226065
4400011944
7000176303
7000054979
7000026656
7000173212
7000032699
7000176303
7000113881
7000117205
7000118952
7000090556
7000074567
7000032699
7000035006
7000191111
7000202375
7000234450
7000150141
7000276558
7000043135
7000196549
7000196904
7000130414
7000077602
7000024178
7000103651

7000251473
7000024901
7000288015
7000057941

Company

Wulbern-Koval Co.

Corporate Concepts, Inc.

Interior Elements, LLC

PMC Commercial Interiors, Inc.
OneCBl, LLC

GOS

McWaters, Inc.

Quality Office Products, Inc.
Connecting Elements, Inc.

Indoff, Inc.

Alfred Williams & Company

Alfred Williams & Company

Alfred Williams & Company
Herald Office Solutions

Lorick Office Products

Office Interiors of South Carolina, LLC
Young Office Environments, Inc.
Corporate Interiors

BEEHIVE LLC

Contract Specialists, Inc

F3 Concpets, LLC

Interior Solutions SC, LLC
American Pen & Panel
Charleston Commercial Interiors
Carolina Furnishings plus Design
Pinnacle Network Solutions
Nu-ldea School Supply Company
School Specialty, Inc.

Office Depot, Inc. & its subsidiaries
incl. Officemax, Inc. dba Interform
Ernie Morris Enterprises, Inc.
MeTEOR Education, LLC
Creative Library Concepts

Troxell Comminications, Inc.

City

Charleston
Columbia
Columbia
Greenville, Columbia, Charleston
Greenville, Chareston
Greer

Columbia, Ladson
Greenville
Columbia

Fair Play
Greenville
Columbia
Charelston
Columbia
Columbia

Greer

Greenville
Columbia
Charleston

Easley

lrmo

Conway

Rock Hill
Charleston

Little River
Florence

Sumter

Mansfield, OH
Boca Raton, FL

Greenville

Ft. Mill
Manalapan, NJ
West Columbia
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